
www.ayandambanga.co.za 152832

REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL (RFP)
SECURITY SUPPORT & A SPECIALIST ADVISORY SERVICE

The University of Cape Town hereby invites suitable qualified service providers to  
submit proposals in response to this Request for Proposals (RFP).

Tender Number Tender Description
COMPULSORY 
INFORMATION 

SESSION 

CLOSING DATE,  
VENUE AND TIME

PU9212/110

Provision of security support and 
a specialist advisory service to 

the Campus Protection Services 
(CPS) unit of the University 
of Cape Town (UCT), for a 

period of 3 (three) years as per 
requirements set out in the  

Scope of Works.

N/A 7 March 2025 at 
23:59 (midnight)

Only document-related queries and electronic submission of tender documents contact 
person: Bongani Machobane at bongani.machobane@purcosa.co.za and Rosina Moota at  
Rosina.moota@purcosa.co.za  

Tender documents (available in English only) are obtainable from Friday, 14 February 2025. The 
University does not bind itself to accept the lowest tender and reserves the right to accept the 
whole or part of any quotations. 

The tender documents can be purchased for a non-refundable fee of R1150.00 (VAT included) 
on the PURCO SA website.

In order to download the tender document, the steps below should be followed:

• Visit www.purcosa.co.za 
• Register as a supplier and create a user account.
• Click on required RFP in the block provided for Tenders and RFP’s.

Submission of the tenders will be via the PURCO SA website. The submission instructions 
are in the tender document. Tender submissions will be electronic (via email or electronic file 
transfer). No hard copy or faxed submissions will be accepted.

The closing date and time for receipt for the tender is 7 March 2025 at 23:59. 

Compulsory Information Session: No compulsory information session will be held, but bidders 
may direct enquiries to bongani.machobane@purcosa.co.za and Rosina.moota@purcosa.co.za. The 
closing date for enquiries is 5 business days before the tender closing date.

Queries via email only: Bongani Machobane at bongani.machobane@purcosa.co.za and Rosina 
Moota at Rosina.moota@purcosa.co.za. 

The University of Cape Town is committed to both the principle and practical implementation 
of a Procurement Policy of Broad-Based Black Economic Empowerment (BBBEE).


